Lessons Timetable 2025 - 2026

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Date
06/09/2025
07/09/2025
09/09/2025
13/09/2025
14/09/2025
16/09/2025
20/09/2025
21/09/2025
23/09/2025
27/09/2025
28/09/2025
30/09/2025
04/10/2025
05/10/2025
07/10/2025
11/10/2025
12/10/2025
14/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
21/10/2025
25/10/2025
26/10/2025
28/10/2025
01/11/2025
02/11/2025
04/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
11/11/2025

Week No.

6
8
]

o

Walsall

X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X




Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

15/11/2025
16/11/2025
18/11/2025
22/11/2025
23/11/2025
25/11/2025
29/11/2025
30/11/2025
02/12/2025
06/12/2025
07/12/2025
09/12/2025
13/12/2025
14/12/2025
16/12/2025
20/12/2025
21/12/2025
23/12/2025
27/12/2025
28/12/2025
30/12/2025
03/01/2026
04/01/2026
06/01/2026
10/01/2026
11/01/2026
13/01/2026
17/01/2026
18/01/2026
20/01/2026
24/01/2026
25/01/2026
27/01/2026

3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X

ERCNOf Term ASSessifents (At Home)

3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X

X
1t02.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

X

1to0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X




Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

31/01/2026
01/02/2026
03/02/2026
07/02/2026
08/02/2026
10/02/2026
14/02/2026
15/02/2026
17/02/2026
21/02/2026
22/02/2026
24/02/2026
28/02/2026
01/03/2026
03/03/2026
07/03/2026
08/03/2026
10/03/2026
14/03/2026
15/03/2026
17/03/2026
21/03/2026
22/03/2026
24/03/2026
28/03/2026
29/03/2026
31/03/2026
04/04/2026
05/04/2026
07/04/2026
11/04/2026
12/04/2026
14/04/2026

3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X

3.30 to 5pm

X

X
3.30 to 5pm

X

X
3.30 to 5pm

X

X
3.30 to 5pm

X

X
3.30 to 5pm

X

X
3.30 to 5pm

X

X

X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm

HALF TERM

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1t0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm

EASTER
IVIGEEARES




Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

18/04/2026
19/04/2026
21/04/2026
25/04/2026
26/04/2026
28/04/2026
02/05/2026
03/05/2026
05/05/2026
09/05/2026
10/05/2026
12/05/2026
16/05/2026
17/05/2026
19/05/2026
23/05/2026
24/05/2026
26/05/2026
30/05/2026
31/05/2026
02/06/2026
06/06/2026
07/06/2026
09/06/2026
13/06/2026
14/06/2026
16/06/2026
20/06/2026
21/06/2026
23/06/2026
27/06/2026
28/06/2026
30/06/2026

3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X

3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X
3.30 to 5pm
X
X

3.30 to 5pm
X
X

X
1t02.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm
X
X
1to 2.30pm

MOCK 2
HALF TERM

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm

MOCK 3

1to 2.30pm
X

MAY HALF TERM
BOOSTER COURSE




Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

04/07/2026
05/07/2026
07/07/2026
11/07/2026
12/07/2026
14/07/2026
18/07/2026
19/07/2026
21/07/2026
25/07/2026
26/07/2026
28/07/2026
01/08/2026
02/08/2026
04/08/2026
08/08/2026
09/08/2026
11/08/2026
15/08/2026
16/08/2026
18/08/2026
22/08/2026
23/08/2026
25/08/2026
29/08/2026
30/08/2026
01/09/2026

TOTAL LESSONS

Notes
*

* %
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Mock Exams are for Year 5s only.
The May Half Term Booster Course and 11+ Summer Crash Course are additional lessons for Year 5s only and are priced separately to the weekly lessoi

X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X

X

1to 2.30pm
X
X

1t0 2.30pm
X
X

1to 2.30pm
X

X
1to 2.30pm
X

11 +
SUMMER
CRASH
COURSE




