## Lessons Timetable 2025 - 2026

Day	Date	Week No.	Harborne	Hall Green	Walsall	Wolverhampton	Online
Saturday	06/09/2025	1	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
Sunday	07/09/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	09/09/2025		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	13/09/2025	2	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	14/09/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	16/09/2025		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	20/09/2025	3	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	X	X
Sunday	21/09/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	23/09/2025		X	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	27/09/2025	4	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	28/09/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	30/09/2025		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	04/10/2025	5	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	05/10/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	07/10/2025		X	Х	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	11/10/2025	6	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	12/10/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	14/10/2025		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	18/10/2025	7	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	19/10/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	21/10/2025		X	Х	X	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	25/10/2025	8	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	26/10/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	28/10/2025		Χ	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	01/11/2025	9	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	Х	Χ
Sunday	02/11/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	04/11/2025		X	Х	Х	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	08/11/2025	10	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Χ
Sunday	09/11/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	11/11/2025		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm

<b>Saturday</b>	15/11/2025	11	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	16/11/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	18/11/2025		Х	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday Saturday	22/11/2025	12	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
<b>Sunday</b>	23/11/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
<b>Tuesday</b>	25/11/2025		X	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	29/11/2025	13	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	30/11/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	02/12/2025		X	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	06/12/2025	14	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	Х
<mark>Sunday</mark>	07/12/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
<b>Tuesday</b>	09/12/2025		X	X	X	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	13/12/2025	15	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
<b>Sunday</b>	14/12/2025		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	16/12/2025		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	20/12/2025	16	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
<mark>Sunday</mark>	21/12/2025		l End O	<b>∱</b> 1(Շ11βԴյոր∆	S1 to 2.30pm	e missto sert	Home)
<b>Tuesday</b>	23/12/2025		X	Х	X	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	27/12/2025			<u> </u>			
Sunday	28/12/2025			CHRIST	MASH	IOLIDA`	Y
Tuesday	30/12/2025						
<mark>Saturday</mark>	03/01/2026	17	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	04/01/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
<b>Tuesday</b>	06/01/2026		X	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	10/01/2026	18	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	Х
Sunday	11/01/2026		Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	13/01/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	17/01/2026	19	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	18/01/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
<b>Tuesday</b>	20/01/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	24/01/2026	20	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
C I.	25/01/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Sunday	23/01/2020		^	10 (0 11.504111	= co =.00p	3.30 to 3piii	, · ·

Saturday	31/01/2026	21	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	Х	X
Sunday	01/02/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	03/02/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	07/02/2026	22	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
Sunday	08/02/2026		Х	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	10/02/2026		Х	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	14/02/2026						
Sunday	15/02/2026			HA	LF TE	RM	
Tuesday	17/02/2026			1 17 1	_, , _		
Saturday	21/02/2026	23	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	Х	Х
Sunday	22/02/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	24/02/2026		X	Х	X	Х	4.15 to 6.20pm
Saturday	28/02/2026	24	3.30 to 5pm	Х	Х	Х	Х
Sunday	01/03/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	03/03/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	07/03/2026	25	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
Sunday	08/03/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	10/03/2026		X	Х	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	14/03/2026	26	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	15/03/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	17/03/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	21/03/2026	27	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
Sunday	22/03/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	24/03/2026		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	28/03/2026	28	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	29/03/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	31/03/2026		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	04/04/2026				A CTE		
Sunday	05/04/2026			_	<b>ASTE</b>	$\cdot$ R	
Tuesday	07/04/2026				7 10 1 L		
Saturday	11/04/2026	29	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	12/04/2026		X	10 to 11.3( aγ	1 to 2.30 km	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	14/04/2026		X	Х	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm

Saturday	18/04/2026	30	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	19/04/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	21/04/2026		X	X	Χ	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	25/04/2026	31	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	Х	X
<b>Sunday</b>	26/04/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	28/04/2026		X	X	X	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	02/05/2026	32	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	Х
Sunday	03/05/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	05/05/2026		X	X	Χ	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	09/05/2026	33	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	10/05/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	12/05/2026		X	X	X	Х	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	16/05/2026	34	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	Х	Х
<b>Sunday</b>	17/05/2026		Х	10 to 11.30ain	1 to 1.30pi	7.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	19/05/2026		Х	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	23/05/2026			LIA			
<b>Sunday</b>	24/05/2026			HA	LF TE	$RI\!M$	
Tuesday	26/05/2026			1 17 \		UNIVI	
<b>Saturday</b>	30/05/2026	35	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
Sunday	31/05/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	02/06/2026		X	X	Χ	X	4.15 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	06/06/2026	36	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	07/06/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	09/06/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	13/06/2026	37	3.30 to 5pm	X	Χ	X	Х
Sunday	14/06/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Х
Tuesday	16/06/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	20/06/2026	38	3.30 to 5pm	Х	X	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	21/06/2026		X	10 to 11.30a n	1 to 2.30pi		X
<b>Tuesday</b>	23/06/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday Saturday	27/06/2026	39	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	Х
Sunday	28/06/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	30/06/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm



<b>Saturday</b>	04/07/2026	40	3.30 to 5pm	Χ	X	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	05/07/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	07/07/2026		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	11/07/2026	41	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	12/07/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	14/07/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	18/07/2026	42	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	19/07/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	21/07/2026		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	25/07/2026	43	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	_ X	X
Sunday	26/07/2026		X	10 to 11.30a n	1 to 1.30px	30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	28/07/2026		X	Х	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	01/08/2026	44	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	Х	X
<b>Sunday</b>	02/08/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	04/08/2026		X	X	Х	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	08/08/2026	45	3.30 to 5pm	X	X	X	X
Sunday	09/08/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	Χ
Tuesday	11/08/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
<b>Saturday</b>	15/08/2026	46	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
<b>Sunday</b>	16/08/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
Tuesday	18/08/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday	22/08/2026	47	3.30 to 5pm		Х	$ \times$ $\times$ $-$	X
Sunday	23/08/2026		) <b>                                    </b>	1) to (1.30an)	্ৰ t হ .\.;৫০ pm =	- (3.)0 ‰ 5p n 🦲	STQ
Tuesday	25/08/2026		X		X	x	4.30 to 6.20pm
Saturday Saturday	29/08/2026	48	3.30 to 5pm	X	Х	X	X
<mark>Sunday</mark>	30/08/2026		X	10 to 11.30am	1 to 2.30pm	3.30 to 5pm	X
<b>Tuesday</b>	01/09/2026		X	X	X	X	4.30 to 6.20pm
TOTA	AL LESSONS		48	48	48	48	48
Notes							

**SUMMER CRASH COURSE** 

Mock Exams are for Year 5s only.

The May Half Term Booster Course and 11+ Summer Crash Course are additional lessons for Year 5s only and are priced separately to the weekly lesson \*\*